Output at Rated Current 0.333 Vac
Accuracy ±0.5%  of reading from 5% to 120% of rated
current
Frequency Range 50/60 Hz
Leads 22 AWG, 600 Vac, UL 1015 bonded pair,
6 ft. (1.8 m) standard length
Max. Voltage L-N Sensed
Conductor*

(25 mm)
E682D401V3 6’
(1.8 m)
2.8"
(70 mm)
3.2"
(82 mm)
1.0"
(25 mm)
1.4"
(36 mm)
1.25"
(31 mm)
MODEL DESCRIPTION
E682A051V3 Solid-core CT, 50 A: 0.333 V, 0.4 in ID, 6 ft leads
E682A101V3 Solid-core CT, 100 A: 0.333 V, 0.4 in ID, 6 ft leads
E682C201V3 Solid-core CT, 200 A: 0.333 V, 1.0 in ID, 6 ft leads
E682D401V3 Solid-core CT, 400 A: 0.333 V, 1.25 in ID, 6 ft leads
D
E
CB
A

D = 1.85”  (47 mm)
E = 2.1”  (53 mm)
200 Amp
A = 1.5”  (39 mm)
B = 1.25”  (32 mm)
C = 1.25”  (32 mm)
D = 2.5”  (64 mm)
E = 2.8”  (71 mm)
B
E
A
C
D
MODEL DESCRIPTION
E681A051V3 Split-core CT, 50 A: 0.333 V, 0.4 in ID, 6 ft leads
E681B101V3 Split-core CT, 100 A: 0.333 V, 0.6 in ID, 6 ft leads
E681C201V3 Split-core CT, 200 A: 0.333 V, 1.25 in ID, 6 ft leads
White
Black
X1
X2